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Manager Provider Services : Heather Eddins 
Heather.Eddins@Molinahealthcare.com

Manager Provider Engagement: Lisa Collins 
Lisa.Collins@Molinahealthcare.com
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Provider Rep E-Mail Phone Systems/State Wide groups

Pam Boyd, Provider Rep II Pamela.Boyd@molinahealthcare.com 803-521-7398 GHS (Prisma Upstate) ,Anmed, Self Regional, Abbeville Memorial 
Hospital

April Howard, Provider Rep II April.Howard1@molinahealthcare.com 864-237-8044 Spartanburg Regional, Atrium( Carolinas), Mary Black, Tenet, Newberry 
County Hospital

Hetal Pathak, Provider Rep II Hetal.Pathak@molinahealthcare.com 803-334-1327 Palmetto Health (Prisma Midlands), McLeod, Kershaw Health. All 
Nursing Homes

Jason Watkins, Provider Rep II Jason.Watkins@molinahealthcare.com 803-206-9583 Beaufort Memorial, MUSC, HCA, Roper St. Frances, All Home Health

Jenn Hamilton, Provider Rep II Jennifer.Hamilton2@molinahealthcare.com 803-394-1271 LMC,TRMC, Aiken Regional, Augusta University, Preferred Care

Tyler Stalvey, Provider Rep II Tyler.Stalvey@molinahealthcare.com 803-667-8695 Statewide-FQHC’s, Behavioral Health (Private ,RBHS and PRTF),
Department of Mental Health, DHEC. Non-Facility based RHC’s. 
Dialysis Clinics.
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